2
am

School
District

4115 Jacksol Drive
San Jose, CA 95124
(408) 377-2103
Fax (408) 377-5944

www.cambriansd.org

Board of Trustees
Janet Gillis
Jarod Middleton
Carol Presunka

Nick Villalobos

Exploring Infinite Possibilities
for Learning

Superintendent

Kristi Schwiebert

Chief Financial Officer

John Pappalardo

Date: 02/02/2023

Contractor Name:
Contract Name:
Project Name:

Contract Number:

CHANGE ORDER #1J

PARC Specialty Contractors
Bid Package J, Abatement Trades

Phase 1 Modernizations at 5 School Sites

Farnham ES, Sartorette ES
C22-067

PCO Reason for Chanae CCD | RFI | Amount of
# 9 # # Change
34 | Overtime for the week of 07/05 to abate N/A | N/A|$ 4,823.28

unforeseen hazardous materials in drywall,
plenums, ducting, and mastic at Farnham.
35 | Overtime for the week of 07/05 to abate N/A | N/A|$ 2,738.65
unforeseen hazardous materials in drywall,
plenums, ducting, and mastic at Sartorette.

109 | Abate lead paint and stucco from 12 penetrations N/A | N/A|$ 2440.78

at Farnham.

132 | True-up of Unit Price Allowances in contract for N/A | N/A | $(22,476.50)

abatement. Decrease due to fewer mini
containments for miscellaneous sheetrock areas
and vinyl floor tiles with mastic, minimal thermal
insulation paper, and less area of stucco
demolition.

157 | Abate lead paint and stucco from 12 penetrations N/A | N/A|$ 2194.60

at Sartorette.
Total of Change Order #1J $(10,279.19)

Original Contract Amount: $ 99,121.50
Change Order #1J Amount:  $  (10,279.19)
Revised Contract Amount: $ $88,842.31
Farnham Subtotal: $ 46,745.06
Sartorette Subtotal: $ 42.097.25

Cambrian School

District’s Signature: Date:

Program Manager’s

Signature: Date:

Architect’s

Signature: Date:

Contractor’s

Signature: Date:



GrandeyC
Highlight

GrandeyC
Highlight


